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Horas

8:20 -

9:20 -

10:20 -

10:30 -

11:30 -

12:30 -

12:50 -

13:50 -

9:20

10:20

10:30

11:30

12:30

12:50

13:50

14:50

Lunes

|IAE

TUT

Recreo 1

CYR/CFLAM

ACT

Recreo 2

ASL

ASL

Martes

ACT

ACT

Recreo 1

TUT

EPVA

Recreo 2

R.CAT / AT.ED./ R.EV.

ASL

Miércoles

EPVA

ACT

Recreo 1

ACT

ASL

Recreo 2

ASL

EF

Jueves

ACT

|AE

Recreo 1

ASL

ASL

Recreo 2

CYR/ C.FLAM

TYD

e ) IES CIUDAD
=5/ DE ALGECIRAS

Viernes

EF

TYD

Recreo 1

ASL

ASL

Recreo 2

ACT

ACT

Tutora
Cristina (BIO)

Profesores

IAE: Jesus D.
TYD: Eva
R.CAT: Andrés
AT.ED: Vanesa
R.EV: Angela
ACT: Angeles
ASL: Carmen
TUT: Cristina
EF: Adrian
EPVA: Jesus L.
CYR: Eva



